
Bezirksindividualmeisterschaften Braunschweig Jugend/Schüler

Klasse: Schüler A Einzel       13.11.2016 Göttingen

A1

B2

3

1

-11,4,3,7

Aretz, Jonathan

Reich, Julian

SV Sandkamp / Wolfsburg

SSV Neuhaus / Wolfsburg

C2

G1

1

3

-4,-1,8,-10

Klenner, Tim

Schmidt, Leon

MTV Wasbüttel / Gifhorn

Torpedo Göttingen / Südniedersachsen

H1

E2

3

1

9,9,-4,6

Nowak, Tristan

Wolter, Michel

VfL Oker / Goslar

SV Sandkamp / Wolfsburg

F2

D1

0

3

-3,-6,-10

Fuchs, Jonas

Schlappig, Torben

DJK Krebeck / Südniedersachsen

Torpedo Göttingen / Südniedersachsen

C1

A2

3

0

1,7,6

Gelhard, Tim

Dietrich, Jasper

SV Union Salzgitter / Braunschweig

TSV Watenbüttel / Braunschweig

H2

F1

3

2

-8,-4,7,8,9

Wüstefeld, Thomas

Wecke, Tim

SC Weende / Südniedersachsen

SV Sandkamp / Wolfsburg

E1

D2

3

0

3,9,8

Bläsig, Lasse

Ohm, Marvin

TTC Berkum / Peine

MTV Vorsfelde / Wolfsburg

G2

B1

3

2

-8,-6,10,8,10

Hesse, Jakob

Jerominek, Pawel

Tuspo Weende / Südniedersachsen

TSV Watenbüttel / Braunschweig

3

1

-7,7,8,9

Aretz, Jonathan

Schmidt, Leon

1

3

-6,8,-13,-7

Nowak, Tristan

Schlappig, Torben

3

1

12,6,-8,6

Gelhard, Tim

Wüstefeld, Thomas

1

3

7,-6,-9,-6

Bläsig, Lasse

Hesse, Jakob

Viertelfinale

3

0

7,8,4

Aretz, Jonathan

Schlappig, Torben

3

2

-9,3,-8,2,8

Gelhard, Tim

Hesse, Jakob

Halbfinale

3

2

7,9,-10,-12,9

Aretz, Jonathan

Gelhard, Tim

Finale


